

住居表示新旧対照表(西大手町)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
西大手町	1番1号	北田町	8195番地7	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1番2号	北田町	8204番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1番3号	北田町	8182番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1番3号	北田町	8189番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1番4号	北田町	8195番地8	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1番4号	北田町	8204番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1番7号	北田町	8197番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1番9号	北田町	8220番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1番9号	北田町	8220番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1番10号	北田町	8181番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1番10号	北田町	8181番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1番10号	北田町	8199番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1番11号	北田町	8183番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1番14号	北田町	8283番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1番15号	北田町	8288番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1番19号	北田町	8197番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1番20号	北田町	8187番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1番20号	北田町	8187番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1番21号	北田町	8189番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	2番1号	北田町	8205番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	2番2号	北田町	8191番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	2番4号	北田町	8203番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	2番5号	北田町	8202番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	2番11号	北田町	8191番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	2番13号	北田町	8202番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	2番14号	北田町	8189番地4	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	2番15号	北田町	8205番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	3番1号	北田町	8188番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	3番4号	北田町	8201番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	3番7号	北田町	8201番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	3番7号	北田町	8201番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	3番7号	北田町	8201番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	3番7号	北田町	8201番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	3番8号	北田町	8200番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	3番8号	北田町	8200番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	3番8号	北田町	8201番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	3番14号	北田町	8187番地3	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	3番16号	北田町	8186番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	3番18号	北田町	8186番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	4番10号	北田町	8180番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	4番13号	北田町	7207番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	4番16号	北田町	8175番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	4番16号	北田町	8175番地1	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	4番17号	北田町	8177番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	5番1号	北田町	8175番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	5番3号	北田町	8175番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	5番4号	北田町	8176番地1	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	5番6号	北田町	8176番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	5番8号	北田町	8176番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	5番8号	北田町	8176番地	昭和42年2月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(西大手町)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
西大手町	5番9号	北田町	8476番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	5番10号	北田町	8172番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	5番11号	北田町	8172番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	5番16号	北田町	8173番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	5番18号	北田町	8175番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	6番1号	北田町	8168番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	6番6号	北田町	8164番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	6番7号	北田町	8177番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	6番10号	北田町	8177番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	7番9号	北田町	8185番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	7番10号	北田町	8203番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	7番12号	北田町	8203番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	8番3号	北田町	8153番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	8番3号	北田町	8153番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	8番7号	北田町	8162番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	8番7号	北田町	8162番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	8番11号	北田町	8163番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	8番12号	北田町	8163番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	8番15号	北田町	8163番地1	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	8番17号	北田町	8162番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	8番18号	北田町	8161番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	8番18号	北田町	8161番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	8番18号	北田町	8161番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	8番18号	北田町	8175番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	8番19号	北田町	8161番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	9番2号	北田町	8160番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	9番5号	北田町	8164番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	9番6号	北田町	8164番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	9番6号	北田町	8164番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	9番6号	北田町	8164番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	9番7号	北田町	8164番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	9番7号	北田町	8164番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	9番7号	北田町	8164番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	9番10号	北田町	8164番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	9番10号	北田町	8164番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	9番15号	北田町	8159番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	9番15号	北田町	8165番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	9番16号	北田町	8203番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	9番16号	北田町	8203番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	9番17号	北田町	8165番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	10番1号	北田町	8143番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	10番3号	北田町	8152番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	10番3号	北田町	8184番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	10番4号	北田町	8151番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	10番5号	北田町	8151番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	10番5号	北田町	8151番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	10番7号	北田町	8151番地1	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	10番15号	北田町	8151番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	10番16号	北田町	8153番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	11番1号	北田町	8031番地	昭和42年2月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(西大手町)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
西大手町	1 1 番 1 号	北田町	8 0 3 1 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1 1 番 3 号	北田町	8 1 5 7 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1 1 番 5 号	北田町	8 1 5 7 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1 1 番 6 号	北田町	8 1 5 3 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1 1 番 8 号	北田町	8 1 5 1 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1 1 番 8 号	北田町	8 1 5 3 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1 1 番 8 号	北田町	8 1 5 3 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1 1 番 1 0 号	北田町	8 1 5 1 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1 1 番 1 1 号	北田町	8 1 5 1 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1 1 番 1 2 号	北田町	8 1 5 1 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1 1 番 1 2 号	北田町	8 1 5 1 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1 1 番 1 2 号	北田町	8 1 5 1 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1 1 番 1 2 号	北田町	8 1 5 1 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1 1 番 1 3 号	北田町	8 1 5 1 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1 1 番 1 4 号	北田町	8 1 4 5 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1 1 番 1 4 号	北田町	8 1 4 5 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1 1 番 1 4 号	北田町	8 1 4 5 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1 1 番 1 4 号	北田町	8 1 4 5 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1 1 番 1 4 号	北田町	8 1 4 5 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1 1 番 1 4 号	北田町	8 1 4 5 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1 1 番 1 4 号	北田町	8 1 5 4 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1 1 番 1 7 号	北田町	8 1 4 4 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1 1 番 1 7 号	北田町	8 1 4 4 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1 1 番 1 8 号	北田町	8 2 4 5 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1 1 番 1 9 号	北田町	8 1 5 6 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1 1 番 1 9 号	北田町	8 1 5 6 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1 1 番 2 0 号	北田町	8 1 5 7 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1 1 番 2 0 号	北田町	8 1 5 7 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1 1 番 2 0 号	北田町	8 1 5 7 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1 2 番 3 号	北田町	8 1 6 0 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1 2 番 8 号	北田町	8 1 5 9 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1 2 番 8 号	北田町	8 1 5 9 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1 2 番 1 0 号	北田町	8 1 6 6 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1 2 番 1 5 号	北田町	8 1 0 0 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1 3 番 1 号	北田町	8 1 4 1 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1 3 番 3 号	北田町	8 1 4 1 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1 3 番 3 号	北田町	8 1 4 1 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1 3 番 3 号	北田町	8 1 4 1 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1 3 番 3 号	北田町	8 1 4 1 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1 3 番 6 号	北田町	8 1 3 1 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1 3 番 8 号	北田町	8 1 4 0 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1 3 番 9 号	北田町	8 1 3 0 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1 3 番 9 号	北田町	8 1 4 0 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1 3 番 1 1 号	北田町	8 1 3 7 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1 3 番 1 1 号	北田町	8 3 1 7 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1 3 番 1 2 号	北田町	8 0 0 5 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1 3 番 1 4 号	北田町	8 1 2 1 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1 3 番 1 4 号	北田町	8 1 2 1 番地	昭和42年2月1日	
西大手町	1 3 番 1 4 号	北田町	8 1 2 1 番地	昭和42年2月1日	

